APPROVED GLEN KERNAN BUILDERS

Starr Customm Homes
904.612.6946
Www.starrcustom.com

Ossi Contracting. LLC
904.553.3095
Ossicontracting.com

Collins Builders Design Build
904.575.0400
www.collinsbuilders.net

DF Luxury Homes by Marcus Meide
904.571.0252
www.dfluxuryhomes.com

Glenn Layton Homes
904.758.4380
www.glennlaytonhomes.com

Eastern Shores Construction, Inc
904.545.7878

www.easternshoresconstruction.com

FaverGray Homes
904.568.2098
www.favergrayhomes.com

House & Home
904.838.7777
www.thehouseandhome.com

Cottage Home Company
904.770.5060
www.cottagehomecompany.com

a PARC Community

J.A. Long, Design Builders
904.264.3073
www.jalong.com

Alesch Contracting
904.569.8924
https://alesch.com/

Heritage Homes
904.591.3359

www.heritagehomesjax.com

Browdy & Browdly, Inc.
904.739.5195
www.browdyhomes.com

AR Homes
904.509.3838
wWww.arhomes.com

Brandon Construction
866.814.9357
www.brandonbuilding.com

Finial Custom Builders, Inc
904.399.4010
www.finialcb.com

Tidewater Homes
904.712.2162

www.mytidewaterhomes.com

McAneny Builders
904.374.1736

Callis Construction
904.356.9860
http://callisconstruction.com

Corner Stone Homes
904.295.9973
www.mycornerstonehomes.com

Sandifer Design Build
904.619.3843
www.sandiferdesignbuild.com

www.mcanenybuilders.com/index.html
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APPROVED GLEN KERNAN LENDERS

Lot Loans and Construction to Permanent Loans:

United Community Bank
David Davis

904- 248-0547
David_Davis@ucbi.com

SouthState

Nicole Reeves

864-533-0548
Nicole.Reeves@southstatebank.com

Vystar Credit Union
Brad King
904- 708-7453

Renasant Bank

Ricki Taylor

904-382-1607
Ricki.Taylor@renasant.com

Fifth Third Bank
Theresa Warren
904-463-3997
theresa.warren@53.com

US Bank

Tyler Weir
904-759-2030
Tyler.Weir@usbank.com

Ameris Bank
David Johnson
386-288-7177
David.Johnson@amerisbank.com

Bell Bank

Becky Cooper
904-463-7696
bcooper@bell.bank

Construction to Permanent
Loans Only:

Regions Bank

lan MacDonald
904-626-0353
lan.Macdonald@regions.com

TD Bank

Patrick Lasher
904-545-7354
Patrick.Lasher@TD.com
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a PARC Community
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